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Meccano MEC JNR Bucket Refresh FR GML

Znacka : Spin Master

Nazev produktu : MEC JNR
Bucket Refresh FR GML

Product family: Meccano

Kéd produktu: 6069254

Meccano MEC JNR Bucket Refresh FR GML. Model: Sada Erector - multi, MinimaIni doporuceny vék: 5

rok/roky

Vlastnosti

Model *

Doporucené pohlavi *
Minimalni doporuceny vék *
Barva

Pocet kus{

Bezpecnostni upozornéni
EU TSD varovéni
Prikon

Nutné baterie

Sada Erector - multi
Chlapec/dévce

5 rok/roky
Vicebarevny

150 kust

Nevhodné pro déti mladsi 36
mésicl

Udaje o baleni

Sitka balent

Hloubka baleni

Vyska baleni

Hmotnost v¢etné baleni

Logisticka data

Sitka balent

Délka vnéjsiho kartonu
Vyska baleni

Objem velkoobchodniho baleni

Cistad hmotnost velkoobchodniho
balenfi

294,9 mm
294,9 mm
199,9 mm
993,366 g

590 mm
304 mm
410 mm
2597000 cm?

3,98 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 25-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



