

## **Meccano MEC JNR Bucket Refresh FR GML**

Značka : Spin Master Product family: Meccano Kód produktu: 6069254

**Název produktu :** MEC JNR Bucket Refresh FR GML

 $\label{eq:meccano} \mbox{ MEC JNR Bucket Refresh FR GML. Model: Sada Erector - multi, Minimální doporučený věk: 5 rok/roky$ 





Vlastnosti		Údaje o balení	
Model * Doporučené pohlaví * Minimální doporučený věk * Barva	Sada Erector - multi Chlapec/děvče 5 rok/roky Vícebarevný	Šířka balení Hloubka balení Výška balení Hmotnost včetně balení	294,9 mm 294,9 mm 199,9 mm 993,366 q
Počet kusů  Bezpečnostní upozornění	150 kusů	Logistická data Šířka balení	590 mm
EU TSD varování	Nevhodné pro děti mladší 36 měsíců	Délka vnějšího kartonu Výška balení	304 mm 410 mm
<b>Příkon</b> Nutné baterie	×	Objem velkoobchodního balení Čistá hmotnost velkoobchodního balení	2597000 cm <sup>3</sup> 3,98 kg





778988520093

0778988520093

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.